P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
LNE-50-RGBW
5.3W Color Changing+ White Flexible LED Neon Series A R C H I T E C T U R A L

(0.69in)
Warranty valid with Core Lighting Dedicated Power Supplies
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
Model
LNE-50-RGBW
Color Temp Voltage
24V
24V DC
Light
Surface
TP
Top Bend
SB
Side Bend
Power Feed
IP67BF
Bottom Feed
IP67SFL
Side Feed Left
IP67SFR
Side Feed Right
IP67EF
End Feed
IP68BF
Bottom Feed
IP68SFL
Side Feed Left
IP68SFR
Side Feed Right
IP68EF
End Feed
Power Feed Length
HW3
3 Ft. Power Feed
HW10
10 Ft. Power Feed
HW15
15 Ft. Power Feed
HW30
30 Ft. Power Feed
HW50
50 Ft. Power Feed
RGBW27K
RGB+2700K
RGBW30K
RGB+3000K
RGBW40K
RGB+4000K
LNE-50-RGBW
5.3W Color Changing+ White Flexible LED Neon Series A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ACCESSORIES
SELF LOCKING
ALUMINUM PROFILE
LNE-AC2
2” Profile
LNTE-AC39
39” Profile
BEND RADIUS
P3
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LNE-50-RGBW
5.3W Color Changing+ White Flexible LED Neon Series A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LIGHT SURFACE
LIGHT SURFACE
LIGHT
SURFACE